Product Specification

Brand

Model

Model

Form Factor
Processor
Processor Model
Speed

Max Turbo Speed
Cache

RAM Capacity
Hard Disk Capicity
Hard Disk Speed

Front Ports

Rear Ports

PCle

Dell PowerEdge R450 1U Rack Server : Intel Xenon Silver 4314|32GB RAM|1.92TB HDD

Dell
PowerEdge
R450

1U Rack Server
Intel Xenon Silver
4314

2.40 GHz

3.40 GHz

24 MB

32GB RDIMM
1.92TB

SSD

1 x Dedicated iDRAC direct USB | 1 x USB 2.0 | 1 x Video

1 x Dedicated iDRAC network port | 1 x Serial | 2 x USB 3.0 | 1 x Video

2 x Geng3 slots all (x16)









