

Dell PowerEdge R450 1U Rack Server : Intel Xenon Silver 4314|32GB RAM|1.92TB HDD

Product Specification

Brand	Dell
Model	PowerEdge
Model	R450
Form Factor	1U Rack Server
Processor	Intel Xenon Silver
Processor Model	4314
Speed	2.40 GHz
Max Turbo Speed	3.40 GHz
Cache	24 MB
RAM Capacity	32GB RDIMM
Hard Disk Capicity	1.92TB
Hard Disk Speed	SSD
Front Ports	1 x Dedicated iDRAC direct USB 1 x USB 2.0 1 x Video
Rear Ports	1 x Dedicated iDRAC network port 1 x Serial 2 x USB 3.0 1 x Video
PCle	2 x Gen3 slots all (x16)